
    

    

Target

No. No. Amt. No. Amt. No. Amt.

1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11

1 Allahabad Bank 260 27 15.00 27 15.00 48 14.21

2 Bank of Baroda 170 21 19.25 17 18.15 64 33.32

3 Bank of India 1185 479 708.45 453 645.12 1178 1623.00

4 Bank of Maharashtra 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Canara   Bank 1235 121 72.53 119 70.59 439 216.72

6 Central Bank of India 550 251 441.29 249 440.14 433 247.05

7 Corporation Bank 260 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 10.00

8 Indian Bank 200 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Indian Overseas Bank 485 76 39.94 64 35.29 200 69.36

10 Oriental Bank of Commerce 155 5 6.00 5 6.00 10 8.00

11 Punjab & Sind Bank 155 9 3.30 6 2.25 38 17.00

12 Punjab National Bank 205 21 18.93 19 18.05 81 76.21

13 State Bank of India 6950 9350 5807.52 8851 5519.47 24144 24046.00

14 Syndicate Bank 555 89 61.05 84 58.59 171 83.01

15 UCO Bank 3000 2503 1296.19 2503 1296.19 6980 2586.43

16 Union Bank of India 400 255 126.27 251 124.29 232 325.46

17 United Bank of India 7050 9857 6685.91 9782 6634.15 32329 11125.78

18 Vijaya Bank 125 70 68.49 70 68.49 91 98.56

19 Axis Bank 665 4 21.20 4 21.20 12 36.98

20 Bandhan Bank 2490 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

21 Federal Bank 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

22 HDFC 150 2212 2768.34 2212 2768.34 15688 4678.97

23 ICICI 760 38 32.62 38 32.62 48 44.19

24 IDBI Bank 1110 125 51.58 122 50.17 196 71.00

25 Indusind Bank 50 226 827.19 215 786.74 595 910.57

26 South Indian Bank 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

27 Tripura Gramin Bank 19650 21586 13647.16 21498 13465.88 85357 15340.85

28 TSCB 6875 2353 670.87 2297 654.73 81940 5725.77

29 Ujjivan Bank 310 6362 2932.83 6362 2932.83 19125 3517.49

55000 56040 36321.91 55248 35664.28 269403 70905.93TOTAL 

TRIPURA STATE

BANK-WISE POSITION IN IMPLEMENTATION OF ISSUING KCCs FOR THE STATE OF TRIPURA DURING THE YEAR 2018-19 AS 

ON 31.03.2019

Sl.No. BANKS Proposals sanctioned Proposal disbursed Outstanding

Amount in Lacs



    

    

(Amt in Lacs)

Crop

A/c. Amt. A/c. Amt. A/c. Amt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Allahabad Bank 27 15.00 2 1.96 29 16.96

2 Andhra Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Bank of Baroda 21 19.25 18 69.00 39 88.25

4 Bank of India 479 708.45 25 22.67 504 731.12

5 Bank of Maharashtra 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Canara Bank 121 72.53 139 130.33 260 202.86

7 Central  Bank of India 251 441.29 39 279.23 290 720.52

8 Corporation Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Dena Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

10 Indian Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

11 Indian Overseas Bank 76 39.94 0 0.00 76 39.94

12 Oriental  Bank of Commerce 5 6.00 0 0.00 5 6.00

13 Punjab & Sind Bank 9 3.30 0 0.00 9 3.30

14 Punjab National  Bank 21 18.93 0 0.00 21 18.93

15 State Bank of India 9350 5807.52 5682 18392.48 15032 24200.00

16 Syndicate Bank 89 61.05 61 100.77 150 161.82

17 Union Bank of India 255 126.27 25 149.17 280 275.44

18 United Bank of India 9857 6685.91 33894 23063.61 43751 29749.52

19 UCO Bank 2503 1296.19 2861 2031.64 5364 3327.83

20 Vijaya Bank 70 68.49 18 17.54 88 86.03

A  Sub Total of Public Sec. Bank 23134 15370.12 42764 44,258.40 65898 59628.52

21 AXIS BANK 4 21.20 97 100.23 101 121.43

22 Bandhan Bank 0 0.00 175873 117827.53 175873 117827.53

23 Federal Bank 0 0.00 32 61.20 32 61.20

24 HDFC 2212 2768.34 8616 3813.25 10828 6581.59

25 ICICI 38 32.62 3580 1577.46 3618 1610.08

26 IDBI BANK 125 51.58 68 108.01 193 159.59

27 IDFC First Bank 0 0.00 9387 2832.85 9387 2832.85

28 Indusind Bank 226 827.19 687 214.87 913 1042.06

29 Kotak Mahindra Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

30 SOUTH INDIAN BANK 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

31 YES Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

32 Ujjivan Bank 6362 2932.83 15308 3723.33 21670 6656.16

B  Sub Total of Pvt. Sec. Bank 8967 6633.76 213648 130258.73 222615 136892.49

33 Tripura Gramin Bank 21586 13647.16 48961 56892.40 70547 70539.56

C Sub Total of RRB 21586 13647.16 48961 56892.40 70547 70539.56

34 ACUB 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

35 TCARDB 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

36 TSCB 2353 670.87 1042 20181.95 3395 20852.82

D Sub Total of Coop.Banks 2353 670.87 1042 20181.95 3395 20852.82

56040 36321.91 306415 251591.48 362455 287913.39GRAND TOTAL

Performance of Banks in Crop Loan & Term Loan to Agriculture during the year 2018-19 as on 31.03.2019

Sl.No. BANKS Term Loan Total


